
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Section No

09:35 1 Intro B Debbie Amii Hardie 1912157 Zarconi m 1933498 Bronze 33

09:46 1 Intro B Debbie Diana Pritchard 1711099 Curly Fred 1732795 Bronze 5

09:57 1 Intro B Debbie Michele Smith 1916085 Highfield Topper 1936994 Bronze 34

09:30 2 P13 Ann Julie Pedley 375489 Coolfin Ciara 1937248 Bronze 1

09:41 2 P13 Ann Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Silver 2

09:52 2 P13 Ann Caroline Wall 1915504 Averla De Revel 1936216 Bronze 3

10:03 2 P13 Ann Charlotte Merrigan Martin 1414159 Volatis Diva 1734617 Silver 4

10:14 2 P13 Ann Diana Pritchard 1711099 Curly Fred 1732795 Bronze 5

10:25 2 P13 Ann Georgina  Tribe 1911757 L Peggy 1932966 Bronze 6

10:36 2 P13 Ann KAREN HILL 289426 HILLOCKS MORNING SONG 1933672 Gold 7

10:47 2 P13 Ann Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 Gold 8

10:58 2 P13 Ann Melissa  Taylor 1811584 Mr Roscoe II 1531707 Silver 9

11:09 2 P13 Ann Rebecca Thomas-Sives 1916274 Boycie Too 1937185 Bronze 10

11:20 2 P13 Ann sally wright 119830 gran sasso 1936437 Silver 11

11:31 2 P13 Ann Sophie McDearmid 1916175 Drifting Star 1937042 Bronze 12

11:42 2 P13 Ann Lauren Haddlesey ?1914361? Severnvale George ?1934896? Bronze 13

11:53 2 P13 Ann Poppy Stamp 1916109 Impy 1936879 Bronze 14

12:04 2 P13 Ann break break break break break

12:15 2 P13 Ann break break break break break

12:26 2 P13 Ann break break break break break

10:08 3 P14Q Debbie Amii Hardie 1912157 Zarconi m 1933498 Bronze 33

10:19 3 P14Q Debbie Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Silver 2

10:30 3 P14Q Debbie Caroline Wall 1915504 Averla De Revel 1936216 Bronze 3

10:41 3 P14Q Debbie Charlotte Merrigan Martin 1414159 Volatis Diva 1734617 Silver 4

10:52 3 P14Q Debbie break break break break break 5

11:03 3 P14Q Debbie Georgina  Tribe 1911757 L Peggy 1932966 Bronze 6

11:14 3 P14Q Debbie KAREN HILL 289426 HILLOCKS MORNING SONG 1933672 Gold 7

11:25 3 P14Q Debbie Suzie Trelawney 203882 Dragonstone Khaleesi 1734804 Gold 8

11:36 3 P14Q Debbie Melissa Taylor 1811584 Mr Roscoe II 1531707 Silver 9

11:47 3 P14Q Debbie Rebecca Thomas-Sives 1916274 Boycie Too 1937185 Bronze 10

11:58 3 P14Q Debbie sally wright 119830 gran sasso 1936437 Silver 11

12:09 3 P14Q Debbie Sophie McDearmid 1916175 Drifting Star 1937042 Bronze 12



12:20 3 P14Q Debbie Lauren  Haddlesey ?1914361? Severnvale George ?1934896? Bronze 13

12:31 3 P14Q Debbie Charlotte  Johnson 1915127 Super sonic III 1936910 Bronze 20

12:42 3 P14Q Debbie Emilly Thane 1047006 Foats Mario 1936103 Bronze 21

12:53 3 P14Q Debbie Patricia Thomas 1914026 Monikas pearl 1934549 Bronze 22

13:04 3 P14Q Debbie break break break break break

13:15 3 P14Q Debbie break break break break break

13:26 3 P14Q Debbie break break break break break

12:37 4 N28 Ann Cilla Lee 1610165 Draco Malfoy 1833902 Bronze 15

12:48 4 N28 Ann Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731832 Silver 16

12:59 4 N28 Ann Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Bronze 17

13:10 4 N28 Ann Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver 18

13:21 4 N28 Ann Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 Silver 19

13:32 4 N28 Ann Charlotte Johnson 1915127 Super sonic III 1936910 Bronze 20

13:43 4 N28 Ann Emilly Thane 1047006 Foats Mario 1936103 Bronze 21

13:54 4 N28 Ann Patricia Thomas 1914026 monikas pearl 1934549 Bronze 22

14:05 4 N28 Ann Fiona Boddy 1712412 krafty saratoga 1830778 Silver 23

14:16 4 N28 Ann break break break break break

14:27 4 N28 Ann break break break break break

14:38 4 N28 Ann Kathryn Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 24

14:49 4 N28 Ann Laura Kidd 1911358 Valeroyal Barrister Bill 1932255 Bronze 25

15:00 4 N28 Ann Pamela Crosbie 403127 Trevoulter Silver Replica 1936560 Silver 26

15:11 4 N28 Ann Lauren Tate 1810998 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1831235 Bronze 27

15:22 4 N28 Ann Lydia Keeping 1812149 Incie Wincie Spider 1833632 Bronze 28

15:33 4 N28 Ann Rosie Thistlethwaite 1612853 Sunrise Farm Othello 55804 Silver 29

15:44 4 N28 Ann Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 Bronze 30

15:55 4 N28 Ann Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting TBC Silver 31

16:06 4 N28 Ann Holly Croall 1910298 Bluebank Geronimo 1933053 Silver 32

13:37 5 N34Q Debbie Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Bronze 17

13:48 5 N34Q Debbie Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver 18

13:59 5 N34Q Debbie Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 Silver 19

14:10 5 N34Q Debbie Catherine  Marshall 14174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 35

14:21 5 N34Q Debbie claire hope 350168 Lisnia king 1832840 Silver 36

14:32 5 N34Q Debbie Kirsty Christmas 1030519 Make Me Proud 1833043 Bronze 37



14:43 5 N34Q Debbie Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 23

14:54 5 N34Q Debbie break break break break break

15:05 5 N34Q Debbie break break break break break

15:16 5 N34Q Debbie Kathryn Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 24

15:27 5 N34Q Debbie Laura Kidd 1911358 Valeroyal Barrister Bill 1932255 Bronze 25

15:38 5 N34Q Debbie Pamela Crosbie 403127 Trevoulter Silver Replica 1936560 Silver 26

15:49 5 N34Q Debbie Lauren Tate 1810998 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1821235 Bronze 27

16:00 5 N34Q Debbie Lydia Keeping 1812149 Incie Wincie Spider 1833632 Bronze 28

16:11 5 N34Q Debbie Rosie Thistlethwaite 1612853 Sunrise Farm Othello 55804 Silver 29

16:19 5 N34Q Debbie Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 1830547 Bronze 30

16:26 5 N34Q Debbie Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting TBC Silver 31

16:34 5 N34Q Debbie Marita  Dobson 269050 Soraya III 1730547 Silver 38

16:41 5 N34Q Debbie Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 Silver 39

16:49 5 N34Q Debbie Sue Grimes 77984 For Vehlage 1935543 Gold 40

16:56 5 N34Q Debbie Caroline  Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 41

16:56 6 E44 Pippa Holly Croall 1910298 Bluebank Geronimo 1933053 Bronze 32

17:04 6 E44 Pippa Marita  Dobson 269050 Soraya III 1730547 Bronze 38

17:12 6 E44 Pippa Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 Bronze 39

17:20 6 E44 Pippa Sue Grimes 77984 For Vehlage 1935543 Silver 40

10:00 6 E44 Pippa Elizabeth  Waters 1916260 RANA LOCA 1937244 Bronze 42

10:08 6 E44 Pippa Betsy Kirk 15474 Mirco 52926 Bronze 43

10:16 6 E44 Pippa Jaden Rowbotham 1610092 Superted11 56589 Bronze 44

10:24 6 E44 Pippa jan Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 45

10:32 6 E44 Pippa Katherine  Tullie 225142 Joie Ã  Vie 1832508 Gold 46

10:40 6 E44 Pippa Kirsten Darbyson 1811945 Rogaire Rua 1833218 Bronze 47

10:48 6 E44 Pippa Samantha Smith 400259 Sylvester 1930324 Silver 48

10:56 6 E44 Pippa Steph Robson 329258 Roundhills Super Zalaman 183125 Silver 49

11:04 6 E44 Pippa Sue Clark 164461 Starline Shadow 1534321 Silver 50

11:12 6 E44 Pippa Lauran Lee 1810653 RobertoC 1430691 Bronze 51

11:20 6 E44 Pippa break break break break break

11:28 6 E44 Pippa break break break break break

14:56 6 E44 Pippa Catherine  Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 63

15:04 6 E44 Pippa claire hope 350168 Lisnia king 1832840 Bronze 64



15:12 6 E44 Pippa Kirsty  Christmas 1030519 Make Me Proud 1833043 Bronze 65

11:36 7 E50Q Pippa jan Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 45

11:44 7 E50Q Pippa Katherine Tullie 225142 Joie Ã  Vie 1832508 Gold 46

11:52 7 E50Q Pippa Kirsten Darbyson 1811945 Rogaire Rua 1833218 Bronze 47

12:00 7 E50Q Pippa Samantha Smith 400259 Sylvester 1930324 Silver 48

12:08 7 E50Q Pippa Steph Robson 329258 Roundhills Super Zalaman 183125 Silver 49

12:16 7 E50Q Pippa Sue Clark 164461 Starline Shadow 1534321 Silver 50

12:24 7 E50Q Pippa Lauran Lee 1810653 RobertoC 1430691 Bronze 51

12:32 7 E50Q Pippa Nicola Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Bronze 52

12:40 7 E50Q Pippa Olivia Enderwick 1811203 Copperhall Freddy 1831901 Bronze 53

12:48 7 E50Q Pippa Vicky  Smith 184810 Polar Vos 1733708 Bronze 54

12:56 7 E50Q Pippa Lucy Lloyd 283584 Glensensaw Sweet Girl 1933329 Silver 55

13:04 8 M63 Pippa Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 56

13:28 8 M63 Pippa Lucy Lloyd 283584 Glensensaw Sweet Girl 1933329 Silver 55

13:36 8 M63 Pippa break break break break break

13:44 8 M63 Pippa break break break break break

13:52 8 M63 Pippa break break break break break

14:00 8 M63 Pippa Ellie Worrall 377228 Sarcosi 57743 Silver 56

14:08 8 M63 Pippa Evie Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Silver 57

14:16 8 M63 Pippa Jackie Fisher 38407 Bobby Sox Rocks 1730342 Silver 58

14:24 8 M63 Pippa Penny Lawn 197963 Eye of the Tiger II 1932625 Silver 59

15:36 9 M71Q Pippa break break break break break

15:44 9 M71Q Pippa Rebecca  Dean 1414636 None Go Bye Levi 1534647 Silver 66

15:52 9 M71Q Pippa Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 67

13:12 9 M71Q Pippa Kate Appleyard 213039 Itâ€™s Orrid Enri 1433599 Bronze 57

14:32 9 M71Q Pippa Evie Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Silver 60

14:40 9 M71Q Pippa Jackie Fisher 38407 Bobby Sox Rocks 1730342 Silver 61

14:48 9 M71Q Pippa Penny Lawn 197963 Eye of the Tiger II 1932625 Silver 62

15:20 9 M71Q Pippa break break break break break

15:28 9 M71Q Pippa break break break break break

16:00 10 AM93Q Pippa Alison wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Bronze 68

16:08 10 AM93Q Pippa Joanne Days 47236 cello D 306070 Silver 69

16:16 10 AM93Q Pippa Laura Louise Harrison 247790 Guest Of Honour 25999 Bronze 70



16:24 10 AM93Q Pippa Rebecca  Dean 1414636 None Go Bye Levi 1534647 Bronze 66

16:32 10 AM93Q Pippa Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 Bronze 67

16:40 10 AM93Q Pippa break break break break break

16:48 10 AM93Q Pippa break break break break break

13:20 10 AM93Q Pippa Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 58


